REDUCED  corsoucares

GyrPsum | PoorFins
TOCLEAR I, dkat
WHILE QUANTITIES LAST

Red Deer Call 403-309-0002 or 1-877-909-0002
/780 Edgar Industrial Way 11-Mar-24

DISCONTINUED & OVERSTOCK PRODUCTS

l CAiJLK/NG/ADHES/VES

BLACKJACK AC. SEALANT 825ML 101712 |30 $9.97 40% [$5.99

[  INSULATION

JM INSUL R12X19" 126.67 SF WS 100681 |3 $53.96 [39% [$32.99

3 MASKING EAFER / TAPES

CANTECH MASKING TAPE #307 1" 130308 |3 $2.97 61% |[$1.16

[ ] PAINT

CGC ROLL ON PAINT 18.9L 116649 |26 $97.97 [31% [$67.99

[  PLASTER/STUCCO

QUANTITIES LISTED ARE AT TIME OF PUBLICATION / ALL SALES FINAL / ORDERS ARE FOB THIS BRANCH 1/2



FLAT BUILD OUT 1.5"X6"X8'

102002

7

$18.97

42%

$10.99

[ " RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

VELUX ENERGY KIT10" SUN TUNNEL

100599

$101.97

68%

$32.99

VELUX SUN TUNNEL 14"

231338

2

$608.97

51%

$299.99

STUD 6" X14' 33MIL

100306

37

$27.51

27%

$19.99

ROTO-ZIP CN1 REPALCEMENT COLLET & NUT (100125 |1 $13.97 [50% |$6.99
KIT

COL BOX SHOE REPAIR KIT 100378 |2 $14.97 [40% |$8.99
COLUMBIA CHAIN TAPER MICRO CT#43 143836 |1 $70.97 |66% [$23.99
COL NAIL SPOTTER 3" 100188 |2 $374.97 [35% |$242.99
EMPIRE 54" D/W T-SQUARE 101933 |2 39.97 35% [25.99

QUANTITIES LISTED ARE AT TIME OF PUBLICATION / ALL SALES FINAL / ORDERS ARE FOB THIS BRANCH
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	Clearance

