



Red Deer 7780 Edgar Industrial Way

Call 403-309-0002 or 1-877-909-0002

11-Mar-24

DISCONTINUED & OVERSTOCK PRODUCTS					
CAULKING / ADHESIVES					
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
BLACKJACK AC. SEALANT 825ML	101712	30	\$9.97	40%	\$5.99

INSULATION					
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
JM INSUL R12X19" 126.67 SF WS	100681	3	\$53.96	39%	\$32.99

MASKING PAPER / TAPES					
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
CANTECH MASKING TAPE #307 1"	130308	3	\$2.97	61%	\$1.16

PAINT					
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
CGC ROLL ON PAINT 18.9L	116649	26	\$97.97	31%	\$67.99

PLASTER / STUCCO

Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
FLAT BUILD OUT 1.5"X6"X8'	102002	7	\$18.97	42%	\$10.99

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING						
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price	
VELUX ENERGY KIT10" SUN TUNNEL	100599	1	\$101.97	68%	\$32.99	
VELUX SUN TUNNEL 14"	231338	2	\$608.97	51%	\$299.99	

STEEL					
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
STUD 6" X14' 33MIL	100306	37	\$27.51	27%	\$19.99

MISCELLANE O					
Item	SKU	QTY	Original List	% Off	Clear Out Price
ROTO-ZIP CN1 REPALCEMENT COLLET & NUT KIT	100125	1	\$13.97	50%	\$6.99
COL BOX SHOE REPAIR KIT	100378	2	\$14.97	40%	\$8.99
COLUMBIA CHAIN TAPER MICRO CT#43	143836	1	\$70.97	66%	\$23.99
COL NAIL SPOTTER 3"	100188	2	\$374.97	35%	\$242.99
EMPIRE 54" D/W T-SQUARE	101933	2	39.97	35%	25.99